
CHATS-97 List of Attendees

CONFIRMED (99%, from Acknowledgment, hotel reservation, etc.)

marinucci@psi.ch (Claudio Marinucci)                  (H1)
anghel@psi.ch (Alexander Anghel)                      (H1)
freidberg@psfc.mit.edu (Jeff Freidberg)               (H1)
shajii@psfc.mit.edu (Ali Shajii)                      (H$)
heller@itphell.fzk.de (Reinhard Heller)               (H3)
duchat@drfc.cad.cea.fr (Jean-Luc Duchateau)           (1)
miller@magnet.fsu.edu (John Miller)                   (H2)
ame@rishiri.rain.dnj.ynu.ac.jp (Naoyuki Amemiya)      (H1)
ZANINO@alphaz.polito.it (Roberto Zanino)              (1)
botturl@mt.msm.cern.ch (Luca Bottura)                 (2$)
Plebrun@mt.msm.cern.ch (Philippe Lebrun)              (1$)
Rob.Van.Weelderen@cern.ch (Rob Van Weelderen)         (1$)
chorow@mail.cern.ch (Maciej Chorowski)                (1)
lserio@mail.cern.ch (Luigi Serio)                     (1$)
vnsciver@magnet.fsu.edu (Steven Van Sciver)           (H1)
RISchermer@aol.com (Bob Schermer)                     (2$)
jhs@psfc.mit.edu (Joel Schultz)                       (H1)
schild@drfc.cad.cea.fr (Thierry Schild)               (1)
mito@nifs.ac.jp (Toshiyuki Mito)                      (H1)
Averweij@mt.msm.cern.ch (Arjan Verweij)               (H1)    
mricci@frascati.enea.it (Mario Ricci)                 (H2)
luongo@ix.netcom.com (Cesar Luongo)                   (2$)
Bertrand.Blau@psi.ch (Bertrand Blau)                  (H1)
ldresner@aol.com (Larry Dresner)                      (H1$)
Wolfgang.Nick@p5.erl1.siemens.de (Wolfgang Nick)      (H1)
billh@lbl.gov (Bill Hassenzahl)                       (2$)
georg.vecsey@psi.ch (Georg Vecsey)                    (H1)
Madura_Dave@mm.atc.lmco.com (Dave Madura)             (H2)
latypov@diana.tdl.harc.edu (Damir Latypov)            (H1$)
peck@tdl.harc.edu (Scott Peck)                        (H1$)
peter.komarek@itp.fzk.de (Peter Komarek)              (H2)
viking@fyi.net (Owen Christianson)                    (H1)
inaguchi@ele.crl.melco.co.jp (Takashi Inaguchi)       (H1)
marion@memku1.mw.tu-dresden.de (Marion Kauschke)      (H1)
mthomas@psfc.mit.edu (Michael Thomas)                 (H1)

STILL ON THE LIST BUT DUBIOUS

mike_green@macmail2.lbl.gov (Mike Green)
RMScanlan@lbl.gov (Ron Scanlan)
Lieurance_Dennis@mm.atc.lmco.com (Dennis Lieurance)
Pradhan@plasma.ernet.in (Subrata Pradhan)             (Certain NO)

NOT ATTENDING BUT WILL BE AT THE DINNER

bparsons@bechtel.com (Brock Parsons)                  (2$)



jgillela@bechtel.com (John Gilleland)                 (2$)
ltrocki@bechtel.com  (Linda Trocki)                   (1$)


